Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Change Assignee to ENVISIONIT LLC previously recorded on Reel 018620 Frame 0129. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignee: ENVISIONIT LLC.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Douglas Weiser	01/12/2006
Mark Andrew Wood	01/18/2006
Kevin Russell Preston	01/13/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ENVISIONIT LLC	
Street Address:	2450 Louisiana Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 400-703	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77006-2380	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11602462

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (314)238-2401

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 314-238-2400

Email: dcarlton@patpro.com

Correspondent Name: Dawn M. Carlton

Address Line 1: 12412 Powerscourt Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 200

Address Line 4: Saint Louis, MISSOURI 63131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	ENIT 9837U1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dawn M. Carlton

500384289 REEL: 020020 FRAME: 0692

JO 11602462

S V V Total Attachments: 3

source=ENIT_9837U1_Corrective_Assignment#page1.tif source=ENIT_9837U1_Corrective_Assignment#page2.tif source=ENIT_9837U1_Corrective_Assignment#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 020020 FRAME: 0693

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> PATENT REEL: 020020 FRAME: 0694

RECORDED: 10/26/2007

Name of Person Signing